



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 27377 of 2003

Smt. Saroj Devi

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Chakbandi And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Anjani Kumar Tripathi, D.P. Singh,
Gautam Chaudhary, Mohit Kumar
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Prakash Chandra, Vishal
Khandelwal

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List on 30.4.2026 along with the connected matters.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

April 7, 2026
C.Prakash